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AWESOME DISPLAY

Watching your favorite shows or scrolling through your social mediz
be a gratifying experience with the BLU J6S vibrant 6.1” HD+ Infinity



J6S

AMAZING
~PERFORMANCE

The BLU J6S is equipped with an efficient 1.3GHz

“Quad-Core Processor to handle everything you
= . throw at it. Usability is flawless for everyday tasks.
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o capture your special
y with the 5 Megapixel

5MP SELFIE CAMERA
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ANDROID 1

(GO EDITION)

Blazing speed OS that allow apps to start up 15% faster when you run Android (Go edition) on
an entry-level smartphone. Running lighter and saving data, Making more possible on so many

devices. Connecting the world one Android phone at a time.
. 20 = / n - ‘ O O
GO GO (cle} ‘ GO

BL U

smartphones




J6S

J6s
J6Ss
J6s
J6s

848958042549
848958042556
848958042563
848958042570

BLUE
BRONZE
TEAL
WHITE

Technology GSM: Quad Bands

3G: 850/900/1900/2100
Display 6.1"” HD+ Infinity Display

720 x 1560 Resolution | 276ppi
Processor 1.3GHz Quad-Core

ARM-Mali 400 GPU
Memory 32GB Internal Memory

1GB RAM

MicroSD up to 64GB
Camera 8MP Dual Main with LED Flash

5MP Selfie Camera

Video Capture 720p@30fps
Connectivity Bluetooth v.4.2

Wi-Fi (b/g/n)

Hotspot
Battery 3,000mAh
Operating System Android 11 (Go Edition)
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